2016 07 28 15 08 22
REQUEST #
ACCOUNT #/NAME
TELEPHONE #

DEL/PU ADDRESS
REQUESTED BY

== REDMAN

BUSINESS RECORDS CENTER

855 SOUTH 500 WEST « SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581

REQUEST FOR SERVICES

089197
03031

WIULL

WIULL
GIVE

DATE:

07-28-16

PAGE # 6

KIPP AND CHRISTIAN, P.C.
521-3773 03031

CALL
TO

CALL

SERVICE REQUESTED ON THIS REQUEST:

NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

REC # DESCRIPTION

LOCATION BOX # ID #
NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY
PREPRINT PRHJM-066 160728 BOX
PREPRINT PRHJM-067 160728 BOX
PREPRINT PRHJM-068 160728 BOX
PREPRINT PRHJM-069 160728 BOX
PREPRINT PRHJM-070 160728 BOX
PREPRINT PRHJM-071 160728 BOX
PREPRINT PRHJM-072 160728 BOX
PREPRINT PRHJM-073 160728 BOX
PREPRINT PRHJM-074 160728 BOX
PREPRINT PRHJM-075 160728 BOX
PREPRINT PRHJM-076 160728 BOX
OTHER:
SIGNATURE:
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

# OF PILEB: csssssnses 0
# OF CARTONSS icseonsses 76

015XL6
015XL7
015XL8
015XL9
015XLA
015XLB
015XLC
015XLD
015XLE
015XLF
015XLG

DATE:




